NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

Pistone

£ GUARNITEC)

D Hw

Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura ??C: Pressione Mpa:
Nbr/gommatela 0,5 -30 +110 30
Viton/gommatela 0,5 -20 +200 30

Codice Descrizione d D Spessore Materiale Peso
01.URS00.112062 URS 112062 D.028,58x015,287x8,5 15.28 28.58 8.50 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.URFU0.16329 URFU 16329 D.016x032x9 16.00 32.00 9.00 Nbr/gommatela 0.01
01.TRU00.300000 TRU 157078 D.040x020x10 20.00 40.00 10.00 Nbr/gommatela 9.40
01.TRU00.300010 TRU 177118 D.045x030x8 30.00 45.00 8.00 Nbr/gommatela 5.70
01.TRUVI.04503013 TRU VITON 177118/1 D.045x030x13 30.00 45.00 13.00 Viton/gommatela 0.00
01.TRU00.300200 TRU 196137 D.050x035x10 URFU 35.00 50.00 10.00 Nbr/gommatela 7.60
01.TRU00.300100 TRU 196118 D.050x030x12,5 30.00 50.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 13.40
01.URFUO0.200137 URFU 200137 D.050,8x034,93x10,5 34.93 50.80 10.50 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.TRU00.300310 TRU 216157 D.055x040x10 40.00 55.00 10.00 Nbr/gommatela 8.70
01.TRUVI.300300 VITON TRU 2361571 D.060x040x12,5 40.00 60.00 12.50 Viton/gommatela 10.00
01.TRU00.300300 TRU 236157 D.060x040x12,5 40.00 60.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 18.20
01.TRU00.300400 TRU 255177 D.065x045x12,5 45.00 65.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 18.90
01.TRU00.300410 TRU 255196 D.065x050x10 50.00 65.00 10.00 Nbr/gommatela 11.10
01.TRU00.300500 TRU 275196 D.070x050x12,5 50.00 70.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 18.70
01.URFUO0.487012 URFU 487012 D.048x070x12 48.00 70.00 12.00 Nbr/gommatela 20.44
01.TRU00.300700 TRU 295216 D.075x055x12,5 55.00 75.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 19.54
01.TRU00.300710 TRU 312237 D.079,38x060,33x12 60.33 79.38 12.00 Nbr/gommatela 18.60
01.TRU00.300800 TRU 314236/A D.080x060x12,5 60.00 80.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 27.00
01.TRUVI.300900 VITON TRU 314236/B D.080x060x12,5 60.00 80.00 12.50 Viton/gommatela 10.00
01.TRU00.300900 TRU 314236/B D.080x060x12,5 60.00 80.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 21.40
01.TRU00.301000 TRU 325250 D.082,55x063,50x12 63.50 82.55 12.00 Nbr/gommatela 17.60
01.URS00.301000 URS 325250 D.082,55x063,50x12 63.50 82.55 12.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.TRU00.301200 TRU 334255/A D.085x065x12,5 65.00 85.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 23.80
01.TRU00.301100 TRU 334216 D.085x055x14,8 55.00 85.00 14.80 Nbr/gommatela 42.50
01.TRU00.301300 TRU 336262 D.085,33x066,67x12 66.67 85.33 12.00 Nbr/gommatela 22.80
01.URS00.337262 URS 337262 D.085,73x066,68x12 66.68 85.73 12.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00

01.TRURE.301400 TRU/RESINATA 354275 D.090x070x12,5 70.00 90.00 12.50 Nbr/gommatela 10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URS00.112062&d1=15.2800&d2=28.5800&spessore=8.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.16329&d1=16.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300000&d1=20.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300010&d1=30.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.04503013&d1=30.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=13.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300200&d1=35.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300100&d1=30.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.200137&d1=34.9300&d2=50.8000&spessore=10.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300310&d1=40.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.300300&d1=40.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300300&d1=40.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300400&d1=45.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300410&d1=50.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300500&d1=50.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.487012&d1=48.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300700&d1=55.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300710&d1=60.3300&d2=79.3800&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300800&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.300900&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.300900&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301000&d1=63.5000&d2=82.5500&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URS00.301000&d1=63.5000&d2=82.5500&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301200&d1=65.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301100&d1=55.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=14.800000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301300&d1=66.6700&d2=85.3300&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URS00.337262&d1=66.6800&d2=85.7300&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRURE.301400&d1=70.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.500000

Codice
01.TRU00.301400
01.TRU00.301600

01.URFU0.301500

01.TRU00.301500
01.TRU00.301700
01.TRU00.301900
01.TRU00.301800
01.TRU00.301910
01.TRU00.301920
01.TRU00.302000

01.URFU0.302000

01.TRU00.302100

01.URS00.302200

01.TRU00.302200
01.TRU00.302300
01.TRU00.302310
01.TRUVI.302400

01.TRU00.302400

01.URFU0.302400

01.TRU00.302401
01.TRUVI.302500
01.TRU00.302500

01.URFU0.302500

01.TRU00.302600
01.TRU00.302610

01.URFU0.302610

01.TRU00.302620

01.URS00.550450

01.TRU00.302700
01.TRU00.302710
01.TRU00.302800
01.TRU00.302900
01.TRUVI.302900

01.TRU00.303000
01.TRUVI.303100

01.TRU00.303100
01.TRU00.303101
01.TRUVI.303110

01.URFU0.303200

01.TRU00.303200
01.TRU00.303400
01.TRU00.303500
01.TRU00.303600
01.TRU00.303700
01.TRU00.303900

01.TRUOO.3040AE

Descrizione

TRU 354275 D.090x070x12,5

TRU 374295 D.095x075x12,5

URFU 374255 D.095x065x14,5

TRU 374255 D.095x065x14,5

TRU 393295 D.100x075x12,5

TRU 393314/A D.100x080x12,5
TRU 393314 D.100x080x12,5

TRU 393334 D.100x085x10

TRU 413334 D.105x085x12,5

TRU 433314/1A D.110x080x17,5 URFU
URFU 433314/1A D.110x080x17,5
TRU 433354 D.110x090x12,5

URS 450350 D.114,30x088,90x15
TRU 450350 D.114,3x088,90x15
TRU 452374 D.115x095x12,5

TRU 472374 D.120x095x14,5
VITON TRU 472393 D.120x100x12,5
TRU 472393 D.120x100x12,5

URFU 472393 D.120x100x12,5

TRU 475375 D.120,65x095,25x15
VITON TRU 492393 D.125x100x14,5 URFU
TRU 492393 D.125x100x14,5

URFU 492393 D.125x100x14,5

TRU 500400 D.127x101,6x15 URFU
TRU 511393 D.130x100x17,5 URFU
URFU 525425 D.133,35x107,95x15
TRU 531433 D.135x110x14,5

URS 550450 D.139,70x114,30x15
TRU 551433 D.140x110x18,50

TRU 551452 D.140x115x12

TRU 551472 D.140x120x12,5

TRU 590472 D.150x120x17,5 URFU
VITON TRU 590472 D.150x120x17,5
TRU 600500/1 D.152,40x127x15,5
VITON TRU 629511 D.160x130x17,5
TRU 629511 D.160x130x17,5

TRU 669551 D.170x140x17,5 URFU
VITON TRU 669551 D.170x140x17,5 URFU
URFU 708590 D.180x150x17,5

TRU 708590 D.180x150x17,5

TRU 787629 D.200x160x26,5

TRU 866748 D.220x190x22,5

TRU 905787 D.230,00x200x17,5
TRU 13771259 D.350x320x27,5
TRU 21251968 D.540x500x40

TRU 22832125/AE D.580x540x37,5

d
70.00
75.00
65.00
65.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
90.00
88.90
88.90
95.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
95.25
100.00
100.00
100.00
101.60
100.00
107.95
110.00
114.30
110.00
115.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
127.00
130.00
130.00
140.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
160.00
190.00
200.00
320.00
500.00
540.00

D
90.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
105.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
114.30
114.30
115.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.65
125.00
125.00
125.00
127.00
130.00
133.35
135.00
139.70
140.00
140.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
152.40
160.00
160.00
170.00
170.00
180.00
180.00
200.00
220.00
230.00
350.00
540.00
580.00

Spessore

12.50
12.50
14.50
14.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
10.00
12.50
17.50
17.50
12.50
15.00
15.00
12.50
14.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
15.00
14.50
14.50
14.50
15.00
17.50
15.00
14.50
15.00
18.50
12.00
12.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
26.50
22.50
15.00
27.50
40.00
37.50

Materiale
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela

Peso
26.50
27.00
10.00
43.90
33.43
32.50
30.33
18.10
33.80
67.54
10.00
33.28
10.00
57.52
30.50
49.23
10.00
33.10
10.00
48.89
10.00
51.15
64.15
721.00
79.19
10.00
58.98
10.00
88.85
65.02
46.47
85.90
10.00
65.04
10.00
111.56
106.48
10.00
10.00
110.40
252.02
208.80
135.10
405.50
10.00
1150.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301400&d1=70.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301600&d1=75.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.301500&d1=65.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301500&d1=65.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301700&d1=75.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301900&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301800&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301910&d1=85.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.301920&d1=85.0000&d2=105.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302000&d1=80.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.302000&d1=80.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302100&d1=90.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URS00.302200&d1=88.9000&d2=114.3000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302200&d1=88.9000&d2=114.3000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302300&d1=95.0000&d2=115.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302310&d1=95.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.302400&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302400&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.302400&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302401&d1=95.2500&d2=120.6500&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.302500&d1=100.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302500&d1=100.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.302500&d1=100.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302600&d1=101.6000&d2=127.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302610&d1=100.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.302610&d1=107.9500&d2=133.3500&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302620&d1=110.0000&d2=135.0000&spessore=14.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URS00.550450&d1=114.3000&d2=139.7000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302700&d1=110.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=18.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302710&d1=115.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302800&d1=120.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.302900&d1=120.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.302900&d1=120.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303000&d1=127.0000&d2=152.4000&spessore=15.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.303100&d1=130.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303100&d1=130.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303101&d1=140.0000&d2=170.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRUVI.303110&d1=140.0000&d2=170.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.URFU0.303200&d1=150.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303200&d1=150.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=17.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303400&d1=160.0000&d2=200.0000&spessore=26.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303500&d1=190.0000&d2=220.0000&spessore=22.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303600&d1=200.0000&d2=230.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303700&d1=320.0000&d2=350.0000&spessore=27.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.303900&d1=500.0000&d2=540.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TRU00.3040AE&d1=540.0000&d2=580.0000&spessore=37.500000

